2
2
APS-1623W-x   Aquaphotomics System
Handheld Aquaphotomics Spectrophotometer with
Free Choice of Light Frequency and Intensity
 Key Benefits:
❖ Wavelength range in 2-nd and 3-rd overtones of water (660nm to 970nm)
❖ LEDs light source at 16 water absorbance ranges

Weight:     0.275 kg
Enclosure Rating:    IP40
Detailed ordering information:
Base models: APS-1623W-x - ordering codes
Ordering codes:
APS-1623W-MR   - Mini model for Reflection measurement;
2
2
APS-1623W-x   Aquaphotomics System
APS-1623W-BR   - Base model for Reflection measurement;
APS-1623W-BTR   - Base model for Transmission and Reflection measurements;
APS-1623W-CS  - Calibration set;
APS-1623W-LC   LC - Liquid cuvette module for cuvettes: 10, 20, 50mm pathlength
APS-1623W-CD   - Custom designed ordering code (optional)
Contact: https://dtk-electronics.com